Race Date
July 14, 2018

Overall
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Name
Kory Kennedy
Tyler Gellinger
Scott Easley
Noe Ortiz
Michael McMahan
David Rhodes
Jesus Ramirez
Paul Sanders
Manuel Torres
Steve Sims
Elizabeth Smith
Cecilio Martinez
Brian VanSoest
Ashley Baber
Angie Brown
K.C. Simms
Julie Rausch
Phil Rozzi
Chuck LaDow
Daniel Baker
Kim Grogg
Angela Downhour
Doug Watson
Kirk Kennedy
Carlos Aguile
Max Elmore
Sydney Thomas
Zack Grogg
Julie Morris
David Morris
Tiffany Massey
Scott Deyoe
Andrea Baker
Keith McAndrews
Anna Rangel
Dan Minnick
Aaron McQuiston
Scot Hamilton
Mark Shorter
Lisa Minnick
Joe Stetz
Charlie Hastrings
Brittiani Gillem
Sarah Miller
John Peters
George Franklin Jr.
Jeff Saylor

21st Annual Race for Grace
Overall Finish List

5K Run
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
7290 28 M 1: Open
8859 31 M 1: 30-39
7300 34 M 2: 30-39
Logansport 7250 14 M 1: 11-19
Logansport 7240 16 M 2: 11-19
Logansport 7255 35 M 3: 30-39
8873 14 M 3: 11-19
7298 55 M 1: 50-59
8870 50 M 2: 50-59
8869 57 M 3: 50-59
Logansport 7264 19 F 1: Open
8872 47 M 1: 40-49
Logansport 7275 57 M 4: 50-59
Logansport 7205 26 F 1: 20-29
7286 42 F 1: 40-49
7283 44 M 2: 40-49
Winamac 7254 39 F 1: 30-39
Logansport 7258 58 M 5: 50-59
Logansport 7231 49 M 3: 40-49
Lucerne 7206 33 M 4: 30-39
Logansport 7221 37 F 2: 30-39
8864 36 F 3: 30-39
7288 63 M 1: 60-69
7291 31 M 5: 30-39
8874 20 M 1: 20-29
Kokomo 7217 63 M 2: 60-69
Alamogordo NM 7274 12 F 1: 11-19
Logansport 7222 36 M 6: 30-39
Logansport 7248 59 F 1: 50-59
Logansport 7247 63 M 3: 60-69
Russiaville 7236 33 F 4: 30-39
8861 56 M 6: 50-59
Lucerne 7207 33 F 5: 30-39
Logansport 7237 62 M 4: 60-69
Kokomo 7253 62 F 1: 60-69
Logansport 7244 43 M 4: 40-49
8899 41 M 5: 40-49
8860 62 M 5. 60-69
Kokomo 7262 66 M 6: 60-69
Logansport 7246 42 F 2: 40-49
Logansport 7265 53 M 7. 50-59
7297 68 M 7: 60-69
Russiaville 7219 28 F 2: 20-29
Logansport 7243 39 F 6: 30-39
7299 77 M 1: 70-79
7294 59 M 8: 50-59
7285 69 M 8: 60-69
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Time
17:26.2
19:24.7
20:00.9
20:39.2
20:58.0
21:36.6
21:54.2
22:02.5
22:18.1
22:20.2
22:21.5
22:22.1
23:06.7
24:21.8
24:235
24:25.4
24:28.3
24:30.8
24:49.2
25:01.6
25:07.1
25:31.7
25:43.1
26:17.1
26:58.7
27:05.1
27:12.6
27:20.6
27:26.6
27:27.9
27:29.7
27:32.3
27:34.1
27:36.6
27:42.6
27:57.0
28:12.5
28:26.7
28:40.8
29:07.8
29:31.2
29:58.7
30:02.7
30:09.2
30:36.5
32:19.4
32:30.7

07/14/2018 07:43:35

Pace
5:37/M
6:15/M
6:27/M
6:40/M
6:46/M
6:58/M
7:04/M
7:06/M
7:12/IM
7:12IM
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:27/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
8:00/M
8:04/M
8:06/M
8:14/M
8:18/M
8:29/M
8:42/M
8:44/M
8:46/M
8:49/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:56/M
9:01/M
9:06/M
9:10/M
9:15/M
9:24/M
9:31/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:44/M
9:52/M
10:25/M
10:29/M
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7

Name
Jennifer True
Beth Silence
Ann Hubbard
Michael Graham
Norm Snyder
Laura HeFlin
Kathy Snyder
Heather Connell
Emma Nelson
Robin Tetrault
David Hughes
Riley Case
Ricke Stucker
Beth Justice
Tona Mcintyre
Robin Cole
Matt Minnick
Lynette Baber
Kelsie Ellington
Brad Thomas
Kayla Hudson
Scott Ellington
Heather Morris
Deb Taylor
Laurie Keeler
Lois Stevens
Dale Sullivan
Roger Baber
Alex Studebaker
Kelly Studebaker

21st Annual Race for Grace

Peru

Logansport

Kokomo

Kokomo
Logansport
Logansport

Logansport
Galveston
Logansport
Alamogordo NM
Logansport
Logansport

Logansport
Logansport

Galveston
Bringhurst
Bringhurst
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Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
7296 45
7293 30
7224 55
7289 52
8867 60
8863 31
8868 59
7282 43
7249 11
8866 64
7226 72
8862 84
7268 70
7228 47
7239 62
8865 66
7245 11
7204 52
7216 19
7273 38
7225 35
7215 46
8871 36
7295 61
7229 46
7266 75
7284 77
7203 55
7269 13
7270 57
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40-49
30-39
50-59
50-59
60-69
30-39
50-59
40-49
11-19
60-69
70-79
80-99
70-79
40-49
60-69
60-69
11-19
50-59
11-19
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39

5: 60-69
6: 40-49

=

70-79

4: 70-79
10:

50-59
11-19
50-59

Time Pace
32:30.8 10:29/M
32:31.9 10:29/M
32:36.7 10:31/M
32:56.1 10:37/M
33:53.8 10:56/M
33:54.4 10:56/M
35:34.5 11:28/M
35:42.2 11:31/M
36:10.1 11:40/M
36:10.7 11:40/M
36:16.5 11:42/M
37:08.7 11:59/M
37:36.2 12:08/M
37:39.4 12:09/M
37:46.3 12:11/M
38:14.7 12:20/M
38:25.0 12:24/M
38:36.8 12:27/M
38:51.5 12:32/M
38:55.1 12:33/M
39:28.8 12:44/M
39:41.9 12:48/M
39:46.2 12:50/M
42:09.8 13:36/M
42:23.4 13:40/M
44:26.4 14:20/M
46:17.7 14:56/M
48:32.5 15:39/M
54:26.1 17:34/M
54:43.1 17:39/M

07/14/2018 07:43:36



